Komboglyze 2.5mg / 850mg tablets, 56 Tablets

We appreciate your interest in our products. Please be advised that the prices advertised on our website are subject to change without prior notice. Due to various factors such as supplier costs, market fluctuations, and other variables, the prices may vary over time.To ensure that you have the most accurate and up-to-date information regarding product prices, we kindly encourage you to contact our pharmacy directly 09034553795 or order via WhatsApp

Treatment of type 2 diabetes

Active Ingredients: saxagliptin 2.5mg and metformin hydrochloride 850mg

28,300.00

Availability: Out of stock

Compare
EAN: 5000456053860 SKU: 12498 Categories: , ,

Komboglyze 2.5mg / 850mg tablets, 56 Tablets

What Komboglyze is and what it is used for

This medicine contains two different substances called: saxagliptin, part of a class of medicines called DPP-4 inhibitors (dipeptidyl peptidase-4 inhibitors), and metformin, part of a class of medicines called biguanides.

Both belong to a group of medicines called oral anti-diabetics.

What Komboglyze is used for

This medicine is used to treat a type of diabetes called ‘type 2 diabetes’.

How Komboglyze works

Saxagliptin and metformin work together to control your blood sugar. They increase the levels of insulin after a meal. They also lower the amount of sugar made by your body. Along with diet and exercise, this helps lower your blood sugar. This medicine can be used alone or together with other antidiabetic medicines, including insulin.

To control your diabetes, you still need to diet and exercise, even when you are taking this medicine. So it is important to keep following the advice about diet and exercise from your doctor or nurse.

 

Brand

Komboglyze

Back to top
error:
Hi there, How can I help
X